City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened:

For:

6100007465

May 9, 2016

AIC for Radar Vehicle Detection Equipment

DS

BuyBoard

Item

Description

Est.
Annual
Qty

Paradigm Traffic
Systems, Inc.

2201 E. Division St.
Arlington,

TX 76110
817-831-9406

Vehicle Detector, Stop Bar & Advance Sensor Kits
w/Mounting hardware

Mfr: Accuscan

P/N: SMSADV-UKIT

Price per each

Price Total

Vehicle Detector, Interface ModuleO
Mfr: Accuscan

P/N: SMSADV-TMIB-AB

Price per each

Price Total

Vehicle Detector, Interface Panel Cables
Mfr: Accuscan

P/N: SMSADV-1P4 With 4 TMIB

Price Each

Price Total

Vehicle Detector, Master Expansion Card
Mfr: Accuscan

P/N: DEM144

Price Each

Price Total

Vehicle Detector, Cable for Master Card (207-1023-501)
Mfr: Accuscan

P/N: DEM144

Price Each

Price Total

Vehicle Detector, Slave Expansion Card
Mfr: Accuscan

P/N: DEM114

Price Each

Price Total

Vehicle Detector, Cable for Slave Card (207-1050-501)
Mfr: Accuscan

P/N: DEM114

Price Each

Price Total

Vehicle Detector, 50-2 Cable Shielded 4-Conductor, 1,000 ft.

Mfr: Accuscan

P/N: 18/4 SHLD IMSA
Price Each

Price Total

Delivery

Payment Terms

Estimated Annual Total

200

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

$3,000.00
$600,000.00

$2,450.00
$122,500.00

$250.00
$12,500.00

$260.00
$13,000.00

$40.00
$2,000.00

$165.00
$8,250.00

$10.00
$500.00

$500.00
$25,000.00

30-45 days
Net 30

$783,750.00

Estimated Annual Award

$783,750.00

Prepared by Purchasing
5/12/2016
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