City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	May 9, 2016		BuyBoord
For:	A/C for Radar Vehicle Detection Equipment		BuyBoard Paradigm Traffic Systems, Inc.
			,
6100007465		DS Est.	2201 E. Division St.
		Annual	Arlington, TX 76110
ltem	Description	Qty	817-831-9406
1	Vehicle Detector, Stop Bar & Advance Sensor Kits		
I	w/Mounting hardware	200	
	Mfr: Accuscan		
	P/N: SMSADV-UKIT		
	Price per each		\$3,000.00
	Price Total		\$600,000.00
2	Vehicle Detector, Interface Module	50	
	Mfr: Accuscan		
	P/N: SMSADV-TMIB-AB		AD 150 00
	Price per each Price Total		\$2,450.00
	File Iolai		\$122,500.00
3	Vehicle Detector, Interface Panel Cables	50	
	Mfr: Accuscan		
	P/N: SMSADV-1P4 With 4 TMIB		
	Price Each		\$250.00
	Price Total		\$12,500.00
4	Vehicle Detector, Master Expansion Card	50	
	Mfr: Accuscan		
	P/N: DEM144		
	Price Each		\$260.00
	Price Total		\$13,000.00
5	Vehicle Detector, Cable for Master Card (207-1023-501)	50	
	Mfr: Accuscan		
	P/N: DEM144		
	Price Each		\$40.00
	Price Total		\$2,000.00
6	Vehicle Detector, Slave Expansion Card	50	
	Mfr: Accuscan		
	P/N: DEM114		
	Price Each Price Total		\$165.00 \$8,250.00
			<i> </i>
7	Vehicle Detector, Cable for Slave Card (207-1050-501)	50	
	Mfr: Accuscan		
	P/N: DEM114 Price Each		\$10.00
	Price Total		\$10.00
8	Vehicle Detector, 50-2 Cable Shielded 4-Conductor, 1,000 ft.	50	
	Mfr: Accuscan P/N: 18/4 SHLD IMSA		
	Price Each		\$500.00
	Price Total		\$25,000.00
			00.45.4
	Delivery		30-45 days
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Factor at the second Table		A T00
	Estimated Annual Total Estimated Annual Award		\$783,750.00 \$783,750.00